No. Item Description

SCHEDULE A - STORMWATER

1 MOBILIZATION

2 WATER POLLUTION AND EROSION CONTROL

3 DECANT TREATMENT VAULT

4 ROOF INFILTRATION SYSTEM

5 BIORETENTION SYSTEM

6 DECANT BUILDING MODIFICATIONS

7 FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM

8  TRENCH/EXCAVATION PROTECTION

9 RECORD DRAWINGS (MINIMUM BID $6,000)

10 SURVEYING

11 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

12 UTILITY POTHOLING

13 PROPERTY RESTORATION

14 MINOR CHANGES

15 SPILL PREVENTION

16 TYPE B PROGRESS SCHEDULE (MINIMUM BID $5,000)
Schedule A Total
Sales Tax @ 9.5%

SCHEDULE B - SANITARY SEWER

1 SANITARY DECANT AREA

2 MINOR CHANGES
Schedule B Total
Sales Tax @ 9.5%

Total Schedule A and B

Bids open May 23, 2013 at 3:00 p.m.

MOC DECANT FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS
PROJECT NO. 20021116
BID TABULATION

Engineer's Estimate McClure and Sons Inc. Prospect Construction Inc. Harbor Pacific Contractors, Inc. Derian Inc. C A Carey Corp
Unit Price Amount Price Amount| Price Amount| Price Amount Price Amount Price Amount
Is §52.809.00 52,809.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 140,000.00 140,000.00 150,040.00 150,040.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 170,000.00 170,000.00
Is $22.804.00 22,804.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
Is 5236,289.00 236,289.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 220,000.00 220,000.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 331,000.00 331,000.00 430,000.00 430,000.00
Is $59.243.00 59,243.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 34,000.00 34,000.00 63,000.00 63,000.00
Is $261.935.00 261,935.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 260,000.00 260,000.00 240,000.00 240,000.00 285,000.00 285,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00
Is $432.623.00 432,623.00 583,329.00 583,329.00 569,004.00 569,004.00 590,000.00 590,000.00 532,391.00 532,391.00 470,000.00 470,000.00
Is §70.748.00 70,748.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 90,000.00 90,000.00
Is $30.679.00 30,679.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 8,000.00 8.000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 500.00 500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
Is 56,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
Is 54,280.00 4,280.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Is 52.500.00 2,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
est $7.960.00 7,960.00 7.960.00 7,960.00 7.960.00 7,960.00 7,960.00 7,960.00 7,960.00 7,960.00 7,960.00 7,960.00
est §5.000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,00000 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
est $130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000.00
Is $5.000.00 5,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Is $5.000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
1,332,870.00 T 1453.289.00 T 147596400 1,480,000.00 1,508,851.00 T 165496000
126,622.65 138,062.46 140,216.58 140,600.00 143,340.85 157,221.20
1,459,492.65 1,591,351.46 1,616,180.58 1,620,600.00 1.652,191.85 1,812,181.20
Is $38.493.00 38,493.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 25,928.00 25,928.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
est $10.000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
48,493.00 45,000.00 40,000.00 50,000.00 35,928.00 40,000.00
4,606.84 4,275.00 3,800.00 4,750.00 3,413.16 3,800.00
5§3,099.84 49,275.00 43,800.00 54,750.00 39,341.16 43,800.00
$ 1,512,592.49 $  1,640,626.46 $  1,659,980.58 $  1,675,350.00 S 1,691,533.01 $  1,855,981.20

Tim Fuller, Director of Public Works
Approving Authority




